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IN LOVE

a love shape churros with

triple scoop of ice cream

CHURROS SIGNATURE

a full course churros

with 6 different toppings

CHURROS

a combination of
churros, sausage &

special spicy sauvce




c0CO CHURROg

—— DRINKS —

Tea

THAI TEA 20

GREEN TEA 20 ORIGINAL TEA 10
TARO 20 LYCHEE TEA 15
BANANA 20 LEMON TEA 15
AVOCADO 20 TEH TARIK 15
TIRAMISU 20

VANILLA 20

CAPPUCCINO 20 B’end

DARK CHOCO 20 MATCHA LOVERS 25
CHOCO HAZELNUT 20 OREOZILLA 25
ROYAL CHOCOLATE 20 CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM 25

MILKSHAKE REDVELVET 28

Soda Yakult

APPLE PUNCH SPARKLING 25 SWEET MANGO YAKULT 25
PRINCESS SPARKLING 25 STRAWBERRY YAKULT 25
OCEAN SPARKLING 25 BANANA YAKULT 25
GALAXY SPARKLING 25 LYCHEE YAKULT 25
YELLOW SPARKLING 25 ORANGE YAKULT 25
ITALIAN SPARKLING 25 BERRY ROSE YAKULT 25
GREEN SPARKLING 25 WATERMELON YAKULT 25
FRUITY SPARKLING 25 MATCHA YAKULT 25
Fruit
AVOCADO JUICE 25 JACKFRUIT JUICE 25
STRAWBERRY JUICE 25 ES JERUK 15
ORANGE JUICE 25 ES JERUK NIPIS 15



c0CO CHURROg

— SNACK ——

NACHOS SALSA
NACHOS CHEESE
NACHOS BOLOGNESE
NACHOS BEEF
ONION RING
BALLBALL CRISPY
JAMUR CRISPY

TOFU MEATBALL
CHILLI SALT TOFU
FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES SALTED EGG
FRENCH FRIES CHEESE

22
22
22
22
25
25
25
25
25
27
27
27

—— SALAD

GARDEN SALAD
COCO SALAD SIGNATURE

27
37

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
BEEF QUESADILLA

MINI BITES

CHICKEN TORTILLA PIZZA
BEEF TORTILLA PIZZA
CHICKEN WING BBQ s/ Ns
CRISPY CHICKEN SKIN
LASAGNA COCO
MACARONI SCHOTEL
KRIPIK PANGSIT

KEBAB COCO

ROLL CHICKEN

S — SPICY

& BURGER ——

CHICKEN SALAD NACHOS
NEW YORK BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER

—— DESSERT —

ICE CREAM WAFFLE
WAFFLE CHURROS
PANCAKE

32
25
32

COCO BANANA
BOLA UBI
ICE CREAM

27
27
35
35
35
35
25
25
20
20
28
28

NS — NON SPICY

37
37
32

25
28
15



c0CO CHURRQg

—— PASTA ——

AGLIO OLIO TUNA 27
AGLIO OLIO CRISPY CHICKEN 27
AGLIO OLIO SMOKED BEEF 27
TUNA SAMBAL MATAH 27
BOLOGNESE CHEESE MEATBALL 27
CREAMY CHEESE MUSHROOM 27
BLACKPEPPER SPAGHETTI 27
SALTED EGG SPAGHETTI 27
CHILLI CREAM SPAGHETTI 27
DORY SAMBAL MATAH 35

—— SIGNATURE DISH —

CORDON BLEU 45
COCO GRILL CHICKEN 45
CHICKEN HOT MOZARELLA 45
CRISPY CHICKEN 35
COCO BREAKFAST 35
DORY FISH AND CHIP 55
DORY SAMBAL MATAH 55
DORY GRILL 55

SAPI LADA HITAM 50



c0CO CHURROg

—— RICE —

NASI GILA 30
NASI GORENG AYAM 30
NASI GORENG DAGING SAPI 30
NASI GORENG TELUR ASIN 30
NASI GORENG SAPI + SATE AYAM 40
CHICKEN KATSU SPICY MAYO 30
CHICKEN KATSU TERIYAKI 30
CHICKEN KATSU BOLOGNESE 30
CHICKEN KATSU CURRY 30
CHICKEN TERIYAKI 30
CHICKEN SAMBAL MATAH 30
CHICKEN BBQ 30
CHICKEN BLACKPEPPER 30
CHICKEN SALTED EGG 30
CHICKEN SWEET AND SOUR 30
CHICKEN CABE GARAM 30
AYAM REMPAH SAMBAL 11O 30
DORY SALTED EGG 35
DORY ASAM MANIS 35
DORY CABE GARAM 35
CUMI SAMBAL 11O 35
AYAM SAMBAL MATAH + SATE LILIT 40
BEEF TERIYAKI RICE 35

RICE AYAM SUWIR SAMBAL 1JO 18

AYAM TERIYAKI 18
BOX AYAM SAMBAL MATAH + TELUR 18




Paket Single

MAKAN & MINLUM 38 K

CHICKEN SAMBAL MATAH @ THAI CHICKEN
BLACKPAPER CHICKEN @ CHICKEN KATSU BOLOGNESE

FRIED RICE SALTED EGG @ CHICKEN KATSU
SPICY MAYO @ BBQ CHICKEN

AIRMINERAL @ ESTEH @ TEH HANGAT




\l!aket/ Berdua

MENU HARUS SAMA 70k

CHICKEN SAMBAL MATAH @ THAI CHICKEN
BLACKPAPER CHICKEN @ CHICKEN KATSU BOLOGNESE

FRIED RICE SALTED EGG @ CHICKEN KATSU
SPICY MAYO @ BBQ CHICKEN

AIRMINERAL @ ESTEH @ TEH HANGAT



SARI'LADA HITAM + MINUM
all RB/URANG
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STRAWBERRY YAKULT

CHURROS IN

CHURROS LOVE SIG

PINK CURRY PASTA

PINK CURRY RICE



- Latte Vanilla

- Latte Caramel

- Latte Hazelnut
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